Panel PCs
Features
UTC-W101B 10.1" Ubiquitous Touch Computer with
Intel® Atom™ Cedar Trail Processor
 � Fanless Intel® Atom™ CedarTrail + NM10
 � Low Power Consumption attributed to Intel® Atom™ CedarTrail Architecture
 � Providing Natural Viewing Experience with 16:9 10.1" WSXGA Display
 � Instant Function Access through front programmable Capacitive Touch

Dimensions Unit: mm
UTC-W101B
Fully-Integrated I/OOrdering Information
Part No. Description
UTC-W101B-ABI0E
10.1", Atom CedarTrail N2800 1.86GHz, Black, Res. T/S,
2G RAM, 16G mSATA, WIFI, RFID, Bluetooth, IT grade,
w/o OS
UTC-W101B-AWI0E
10.1", Atom CedarTrail N2800 1.86GHz, White, Res. T/S,
2G RAM, 16G mSATA, WIFI, RFID, Bluetooth, IT grade,
w/o OS
UTC-W101BF-ABI0E UTC 10.1, AtomN2800,Black cover,Full Flat P-CAP T/S
UTC-W101BF-AWI0E UTC 10.1, AtomN2800,White cover,Full Flat P-CAP T/S
2070011292 Image WES7E SP1 x32 UTC-W101B
1757003202 AC ADAPTER DC19V/2.1A 40W FSP040-RA
(already included in BOM of above std. PNs)
1757003850 Medical Power Adapter 100-240V 63W 18V 3.5A
MPU64-107 W/PFC
1700001524 Power Cord 3P UL 10A 125V 1.8M (US)
170203183C Power Code 3P (WS-010+083) 183 cm (Europe)
1702002600 Power Cord 3P UL/CSA(USA) 125V 10A 1.83M 180D
(For Medical Adapter)
1702002605 Power cord 2P FRANCE 10A/16A 220V 1.83M 90D
(For Medical Adapter)
989KW10100E UTC-W101E STAND Module
above std. PN default configuration already includes: RAM 2G, mSATA 16G, WiFi, RFID, Bluetooth, Power Adapter
A: DC Inlet
B: COM Port x 2 (isolated)
C: Gigbit LAN Port (isolated)